Public Comment Registrants Report

Registered

Police Civilian Oversight Board On 11/30/20 5:00 PM

Agenda Item Name

Support Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

11/24/20
09:43 PM

11/30/20
05:04 PM

11/30/20
04:15 PM

KIM RICHMAN
1313 Droster Road
Madison WI 53716

BONNIE ROE

4410 Somerset Lane
Madison WI 53711

GREGORY GELEMBIUK
1207 Jenifer St Apt 2
Madison WI 53703

AGENDA ITEM: 1 Public Comment (11/30/2020 meeting)

Neither support nor
oppose

Neither support nor
oppose

No, | do not want to
speak.

Neither support nor
oppose

Support: 0 Opposed: O Neither: 3
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes
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