## Public Comment Registrants Report

Police Civilian Oversight Board On 11/30/20 5:00 PM				Representing Organization		Lobbying
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEN	1: 1 Public Comment (11/30/2020	0 meeting)				
1 11/24/20 09:43 PM	KIM RICHMAN 1313 Droster Road Madison WI 53716	Neither support nor oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 11/30/20 05:04 PM	BONNIE ROE 4410 Somerset Lane Madison WI 53711	Neither support nor oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 11/30/20 04:15 PM	GREGORY GELEMBIUK 1207 Jenifer St Apt 2 Madison WI 53703	Neither support nor oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
		Support: 0 Opposed: 0 Neither: 3 Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate votes				
		Total Registrants: 3				†
		Meeting Watchlis	st: 26			†